Surface & Suspended
Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
SpecLine
Architectural Linear
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 220-240V
• IP Rating IP20
• Mains Frequency 50/60 Hz
• Diffuser Type Microprismatic
• CRI >80
• Operating Temp. -25°C to +40°C
• Materials Aluminium
• Dimmable Dali Dimmable As Standard
• Emergency Output 300Lm
Specline - Black Housing
Part Code Size Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
SPECL-WS-1200TC 1200x60x75mm
24W 120Lm/cW 2880Lm Tri-Colour:
3000K, 4000K &
5000K
32W 120Lm/cW 3840Lm
40W 120Lm/cW 4800Lm
Net Weight | 14.04kg
Option Option Code
3 Hour Emergency +/EM
For Suspension &
Surface Mounting
Indirect Accessories
Dimensions
Microprismatic Diffuser
(Low Glare)
DALI Dimmable
(As Standard)
Tri-Colour
(3000K/4000K/5000K)
Wattage
Switchable
1200mm
Part Code:
SPECLINE-1200/UPLIGHT
Part Code:
SPECLINE-1200/UPLIGHT/WH
Specline - White Housing
Part Code Size Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
SPECL-WS-1200TC/WH 1200x60x75mm
24W 120Lm/cW 2880Lm Tri-Colour:
3000K, 4000K &
5000K
32W 120Lm/cW 3840Lm
40W 120Lm/cW 4800Lm
Net Weight | 14.04kg
1205mm
60
m
m
75
m
m
Photometric Data
(White Housing)
(Black Housing)
>80% down & 20% option - when using uplight accessory.
Rear LED Clip-in For
Additional Uplight
SPECL-WS-1200TC
SPECL-WS-1200TC/WH